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Monday // November 6"

16:00

18:00

REGISTRATION OPENS AT
Arendal Cultural House

Ice breaker at Arendal old townhall

Tuesday // November 7

9:00
9:30

10:00

11:45
12:45

14:30
15:00

16:30
19:00

Morning coffee and registration
WELCOME// Joel Baziuk, GGGI
THEME: SCIENCE AND MANAGEMENT

KEYNOTE TALK// Kelsey Richardson, FAO
Alf Ring Kleiven, Institute of Marine Research

Kory Angstadt, Virginia Institute of Marine Science
Bard Aarbakke, Directorate of Fisheries

Junko Toyoshima, Ocean Policy Research Institute
More talks TBA

Lunch

DISCUSSION// Science and Management
THEME: TECHNOLOGY FOR GEAR REMOVAL
KEYNOTE TALK// Tord Aslaksen, Green-bay AS
Afternoon tea

Per-Olof Samuelsson

Frank Ellingsen, OceanFront

More talks TBA

DISCUSSION// Technology for gear removal

Poster session and boat visits
Conference dinner at Arendal Culture house



Wednesday // November 8t

9:00

9:30

11:45

12:45

1415
14:45

15:15
15:45
19:00

Morning coffee
THEME: AWARENESS AND PREVENTION OF GEAR LOSS

KEYNOTE// Shaun McLennan, Marine Stewardship Council
(MSC)
Hilde Redas Johnsen, SALT

Tone berg, Ocean Space Acoustics AS

Karl Klungland, Sggne Dykkerklubb

More talks TBA

DISCUSSION// Awareness and prevention of gear loss
Lunch

THEME: GEAR TECHNOLOGY AND RECYCLING
KEYNOTE// Haraldur Arnar Einarson, HAFRO/FAO
Niko Hanninen, CIRCNETS

Karl Christian, SINTEF

Stefanie Werner, Environmental Agency of Germany
Afternoon tea

Neil Anders, Institute of Marine Research

Helge Tretto Olsen, Resqunit AS

DISCUSSION// Gear technology and Recycling
End
Open public lecture at Arendal Cultural House




DIRECTORATE OF FISHERIES



