INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON GHOST GEAR 2023 ARENDAL, 7. - 8. NOVEMBER

PROGRAM // 2023



Monday // November 6th

 16:00
 REGISTRATION OPENS AT

 Arendal Cultural House
 18:00

 Ice breaker at Arendal old townhall

Tuesday // November 7th

9:00	Morning coffee and registration
9:30	WELCOME// Joel Baziuk, GGGI
	THEME: SCIENCE AND MANAGEMENT
10:00	KEYNOTE TALK// Kelsey Richardson, FAO Alf Ring Kleiven, Institute of Marine Research
	Kory Angstadt, Virginia Institute of Marine Science
	Bård Aarbakke, Directorate of Fisheries
	Junko Toyoshima, Ocean Policy Research Institute
	More talks TBA
11:45	Lunch
12:45	DISCUSSION// Science and Management
	THEME: TECHNOLOGY FOR GEAR REMOVAL
	KEYNOTE TALK// Tord Aslaksen, Green-bay AS
14:30	Afternoon tea
15:00	Per-Olof Samuelsson
	Frank Ellingsen, OceanFront
	More talks TBA
	INDIE LAIKS I DA
	DISCUSSION// Technology for gear removal
16:30	

Wednesday // November 8th

9:00	Morning coffee
	THEME: AWARENESS AND PREVENTION OF GEAR LOSS
9:30	KEYNOTE// Shaun McLennan, Marine Stewardship Council (MSC)
	Hilde Rødås Johnsen, SALT
	Tone berg, Ocean Space Acoustics AS
	Karl Klungland, Søgne Dykkerklubb
	More talks TBA
	DISCUSSION// Awareness and prevention of gear loss
11:45	Lunch
	THEME: GEAR TECHNOLOGY AND RECYCLING
12:45	KEYNOTE// Haraldur Arnar Einarson, HAFRO/FAO
	Niko Hänninen, CIRCNETS
	Karl Christian, SINTEF
	Stefanie Werner, Environmental Agency of Germany
14:15	Afternoon tea
14:45	Neil Anders, Institute of Marine Research
	Helge Trettø Olsen, Resqunit AS
15:15	DISCUSSION// Gear technology and Recycling
15:45	End
19:00	Open public lecture at Arendal Cultural House



